84/1- 8M14312025-26, Dated- 1010912025 the following
candidates are hereby engaged for the position of " Part Time Medical Officer" (P.T.M.O.) under
NUHM as per Govt. order Vide Memo - H/SFWB|28P.-02-2012[91, dated -2810112015, they will get

a consolidated monthly remuneration of Rs- 24000/- (Twenty four thousand only) per month they will
be posted in place as mentioned against their respective names in the column "Place of Posting." You
are directed to join within 7 (Seven) days issuance of the engagement letter.

SL.No Full Name Father/ Husband*
Guardian's Name